

## F21000002619

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ac	idress)
(Ac	ldress)
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

400362426554

06/25/21-001000000-\*\*75.75

FILED 21 MAY 12 PH R: 18 CEREIVER OF STATE 14 LAND CLE, PLOBOA





مة يورد م	4) <b>%</b>	а <b>б</b>	<b>5</b>	
		<b>COVER</b> I	FTTFD	
		COVERI	LETTER	
TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJECT: Social Ar	nnex, Inc. dba Ann	ex Cloud		
5000/LC11	Name	e of corporation	on - must include suffix	
Dear Sir or Madam:				
		_		
	ce," or "Certificat	te of Good Sta	r Authorization to Transa inding" and check are sul less in Florida.	
Please return all corres				
Amish Lalani	politication content	ung uns nuu	er to the following.	
		Name o	f Person	
Social Annex, Inc.		Name O	r cison	
12408 Sanford St.		Firm/Co	mpany	
		A de	Iress	
Los Angelos CA 00066		Auc	11055	
Los Angeles, CA 90066		<u></u>		
	_	City/State	and Zip code	
		ss: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)
billing@annexcloud.com		55. (to be used	ror ratare annual report	nonneunon)
For further information		matter, please	call:	
		866	call:	
For further information	n concerning this		802-8806 x 726	phone Number
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso	n concerning this	_ at ( <u>866</u> Area Co	) <u>802-8806 x 726</u> de Daytime Telep	
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso STREET/COI	n concerning this on on <b>URIER ADDRE</b>	_ at ( <u>866</u> Area Co	de Daytime Telep	ADDRESS:
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Co	on URIER ADDRE ection orporations	_ at ( <u>866</u> Area Co	de <u>B02-8806 x 726</u> Daytime Telep MAILING A Registration S Division of C	ADDRESS: Section Corporations
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of T	on URIER ADDRE ection Tallahassee	_ at ( <u>866</u> Area Co SS:	<u>802-8806 x 726</u> de Daytime Telep MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	ADDRESS: Section Forporations
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of T	on URIER ADDRE ection orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 8	_ at ( <u>866</u> Area Co SS:	de <u>B02-8806 x 726</u> Daytime Telep MAILING A Registration S Division of C	ADDRESS: Section Forporations
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FI	on URIER ADDRE ection orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 81 L 32303	_ at ( <u>866</u> Area Co <b>SS:</b> 10	<u>802-8806 x 726</u> de Daytime Telep MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	ADDRESS: Section Forporations
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FI Enclosed is a check for	n concerning this on URIER ADDRE ection orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 81 L 32303 r the following an	_ at ( <u>866</u> Area Co <b>SS:</b> 10	802-8806 x 726 de Daytime Telep MAILING A Registration 5 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, 1	ADDRESS: Section Forporations
For further information Beena Lalani Name of Perso STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FI	n concerning this on URIER ADDRE ection orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 81 L 32303 r the following an	at ( <u>866</u> Area Co SS: 10 nount: DEPARTMEN ing Fee &	802-8806 x 726 de Daytime Telep MAILING A Registration 5 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, 1	ADDRESS: Section Forporations



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** 

April 22, 2021

AMISH LALANI 12408 SANFORD ST LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

SUBJECT: SOCIAL ANNEX, INC. Ref. Number: W21000055173

We have received your document for SOCIAL ANNEX, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 321A00008353

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Social Annex, Inc.

· .

(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp.," "Inc.," "Co.," or "Corp.")

)etaware	2	27-2981296		
State or countr	$\frac{1}{2}$ y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
6/04/2010	5.			
(Date	of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration, if oth	er than perpetua	)
4/01/2021				
	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607,1501 & 607,1502	lorida, it prior to registration) 2. F.S., to determine penalty lia	bility)	
408 Sanford S	i. Los Angeles, CA 90066			
	(Principal office	<u>street</u> address)		
	(Current mailing :	address, if different)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ame and stre	(Current mailing : et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· <u></u>
fame and <u>stre</u> Name: ce Address:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. )			21
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. ) Registered Agents Inc. 7901 4th St N STE 300	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		21 HAY
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. ) Registered Agents Inc.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		21 HAY 12

Registered Agents Inc. But Bill Havre - Assistant Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS
--------------

.

.

⊡Chairman	Amish Lalani Name:	□Choirman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	12408 Sanford St. Address:	∃Vice Chairman	Address;
Director	Los Angeles, CA 90066	Director	
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
ElSecretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
⊡Other	Other	⊡Other	Other
]] Chairman	Name:	∏Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
[] President		□President	
⊡Vice President		□Vice President	
⊡Secretary	DTreasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
⊡Other	Other	□0ther	Cother
🗆 Chairman	Name:	⊡Chairman	Name:
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		□Director	
□President		□President	
⊡Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	DSecretary	⊂ Freasurer
⊡Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed <u>Inpertain Noise</u> (5) an and internet to report note that six (6). The analytic for report individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. <u>Amish Lalani</u>
<u>Signature of Director or Officer</u>

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

## Amish Lalani 13.



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SOCIAL ANNEX, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SOCIAL ANNEX, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



TRY IN BUILD

Authentication: 202792195 Date: 03-22-21

Page 1

4832743 8300

SR# 20210994525 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml